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UPC 603912778397

Li-ion



Realistic Booty. Textured Tunnel. Super Soft.
Perfect for solo play, customizable colored LEDs light up your night!

Charge Time  90 mins.
Run Time  10 hrs. 
Charger Type USB-C

LED CHARGING INFO

7
IPX

Depth                                  7.0in. (17.8 cm)
Width                                  11.0 in. (27.9 cm)
Height 3.8 in. (9.6 cm)
Weight 5.0 lbs. (2.3 kg)
Tunnel Length (Anal)  4.3 in. (10.9 cm)
Tunnel Length (Vaginal)   6.3 in. (16.1 cm)

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Remote control is NOT waterproof.
Uses 2 AAA batteries (Not Included).

SKU RD633-20

UPC 603912778397

PDX ELITE®
GO-GO BOOTY 
LED MEGA MASTURBATOR 
- FROSTED™ 

LED LIGHT-UP BOOTY

REMOTE CONTROL WITH
FULL COLOR RANGE

REALISTIC SHAPE & TEXTURE

3 RECHARGEABLE 
LED LIGHTS

PDX ELITE
After Dark Go-Go Booty LED
GLOW HARD OR GO HOME.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Premium mega masturbator featuring remote-controlled
RGB LED illumination. Full-textured internal tunnels 
with soft frosted TPE exterior for enhanced sensation 
and diffused glow effect.
KEY SELLING POINTS

• 16+ RGB colors (fade, flash, dim)
• Wireless remote

• 2 waterproof LED pods
• USB-C rechargeable light pods
• Soft frosted TPE for ambient glow effect
• Full-textured internal tunnels

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
• Weight: 5.0 lbs

• Water Rating: IPX7 (LED Pods)

INCLUDES
• After Dark Go-Go Booty

• 2 LED Light Pods
• Wireless Remote Control
• USB-C Charging Cable

*TESTER 
AVAILABLE

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Cleanup is a snap after the fun with warm water and antibacterial 
cleaner. Always air-dry before storing. For a smoother experience 
with this product, use plenty of a water-based lubricant like Moist®.

www.pipedreamproducts.com
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vyschnout.

Dobijte

Nechte zcela vyschnout
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Introduktion
Sluk lyset og tag kontrollen.

Indhold: (1) Mega masturbator, (2) LED-lyspods, (1) Fjernbetjening & (1) USB-opladerkabel

Brugsanvisning
Opladning af LED-lyspods

Aktivering af LED-lyspods

Betjening

glidecreme efter behov.
Lysstyring

opbevaring.

Sikkerhed

Fejlfinding

Problem

Batteri afladet Oplad

Svagt lys Lavt batteri Oplad fuldt

Lugt

Kontaktinformation

DANSK
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Mach es an! Leg los!
Einleitung

miteinander verbindet. Gefertigt aus ultraweichem TPE erzeugen die sinnliche Form und das detaillierte

LED-Beleuchtung das Erlebnis zum Leben erweckt.

Lieferumfang: (1) Mega-Masturbator, (2) LED-Lichtmodule, (1) Fernbedienung & (1) USB-Ladekabel

Hauptmerkmale

Gebrauchsanweisung
Aufladen der LED-Lichtmodule

der Nutzung.
Aktivierung der LED-Lichtmodule

Bedienung

Lichtsteuerung

Reinigung & Pflege
Entfernen Sie die LED-Module vor der Reinigung. Reinigen Sie das Produkt mit warmem Wasser und einem milden

Sicherheit

Sonneneinstrahlung fernhalten.

Fehlerbehebung

Problem Ursache

Licht schaltet sich nicht ein Batterie leer Aufladen

Schwaches Licht Niedriger Batteriestand

Geruch Unzureichendes Trocknen

Kontaktinformationen

DEUTSCH
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PDX Elite X – Go-Go Booty LED™

Light it up! Turn it on!
Introduction
Turn down the lights and take control.

The PDX Elite X Go-Go Booty LED™ delivers a fully immersive experience that blends sensation and visual stimulation. Made from
ultra-soft TPE, the sensual shape and detailed design—combined with textured internal tunnels—create intense, lifelike pleasure, while
vibrant multi-color LED lighting brings the experience to life.

Soft frosted material diffuses the glow for a smooth, ambient effect, letting you shift from subtle mood lighting to bold, high-energy
visuals—all at the push of a button.
Includes: (1) Mega Masturbator, (2) LED Light Pods, (1) Remote Control & (1) USB Charging Cord

Key Features
• Remote-controlled colored LED lighting (16+ colors)
• Flash, strobe, and fade modes
• Dual waterproof LED light pods (IPX7 rated)
• USB-C rechargeable LED light pods
• Soft frosted material

Usage Instructions
Charging the LED Light Pods
Remove the clear dome cap to access the charging port and connect the USB-C cable. A red indicator light will turn off when fully charged.
Disconnect and securely close the cap. Use only a 5V charger and do not charge while in use.
Activating the LED Pods
Unscrew each LED pod and press the standby button for 3 seconds (located next to the LEDs). The lights will turn on. Secure the cap and
insert into the product cavities.
Operation
Use the remote to power on, select colors, and cycle through lighting modes. Add water or a water-based lubricant if desired.
Lighting Control
Choose static colors or dynamic modes (flash, strobe, fade). Adjust brightness and speed. For best effect, use in low light.

Cleaning & Care
Remove LED pods before cleaning. Wash with warm water and mild cleaner. Allow to dry completely before storage.

Safety
For adult use only. Do not share without cleaning. Stop use if irritation occurs. Keep away from heat and sunlight.

Troubleshooting

Issue Cause Solution

Lights not turning on Battery depleted Recharge

Weak lighting Low battery Charge fully

Odor Improper drying Dry completely

Contact Information
CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com • www.pipedreamproducts.com • Teerhof 59, Bremen, Germany

ENGLISH
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Apaga las luces y toma el control.

Instrucciones de uso

no cargue el producto durante su uso.

un lubricante a base de agua si lo desea.

Limpieza y cuidado

guardar.

Seguridad

directa.

Problema Causa

Las luces no encienden Bater a descargada Recargar

Bater a baja Cargar completamente

Olor Secado insuficiente Dejar secar completamente
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Allumez-le ! Activez-le !
Introduction

Chargement des modules LED

Activation des modules LED

Utilisation

Nettoyage et entretien

avant de ranger.

Cause Solution

Recharger

Batterie faible

Odeur

Informations de contact
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Accendilo! Attivalo!
Introduzione
Spegni le luci e prendi il controllo.

Contenuto: (1) Mega masturbatore, (2) Moduli LED, (1) Telecomando & (1) Cavo di ricarica USB

Caratteristiche principali

Ricarica dei moduli LED

Attivazione dei moduli LED
Svitare ciascun modulo LED e tenere premuto il pulsante per 3 secondi (situato accanto ai LED). Le luci si accenderanno.
Richiudere il modulo e inserirlo nel prodotto.
Utilizzo

utilizzare in ambienti con luce soffusa.

Pulizia e manutenzione
Rimuovere i moduli LED prima della pulizia. Lavare con acqua tiepida e un detergente delicato. Lasciare asciugare
completamente prima di riporre.

Sicurezza

solare diretta.

Risoluzione dei problemi

Problema Causa Soluzione

Le luci non si accendono Batteria scarica Ricaricare

Illuminazione debole Batteria bassa Caricare completamente

Odore Asciugatura insufficiente Lasciare asciugare completamente

Informazioni di contatto

ITALIANO
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Ok

Szag

Kapcsolat

MAGYAR
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Zet het aan! Schakel het in!
Introductie
Doe het licht uit en neem de controle.

brengt.

Inhoud: (1) Mega masturbator, (2) LED-lichtmodules, (1) Afstandsbediening & (1) USB-oplaadkabel

Belangrijkste kenmerken

Gebruiksaanwijzing
Opladen van de LED-modules
Verwijder de transparante kap om toegang te krijgen tot de oplaadpoort en sluit de USB-C-kabel aan. Het rode
indicatielampje gaat uit wanneer het apparaat volledig is opgeladen. Koppel de kabel los en sluit de kap goed af. Gebruik
alleen een 5V-oplader en laad het product niet op tijdens gebruik.
Activeren van de LED-modules

Sluit de module en plaats deze terug in het product.
Gebruik
Gebruik de afstandsbediening om in/uit te schakelen, kleuren te selecteren en tussen lichtmodi te wisselen. Voeg indien
gewenst water of een waterbasis glijmiddel toe.
Lichtregeling
Kies statische kleuren of dynamische modi (flash, stroboscoop, fade). Pas helderheid en snelheid aan. Voor het beste
effect gebruiken in een donkere omgeving.

Reiniging en onderhoud

voordat u het opbergt.

Veiligheid
Alleen voor volwassenen. Niet delen zonder reiniging. Stop het gebruik bij irritatie. Uit de buurt houden van warmte en
direct zonlicht.

Probleemoplossing

Probleem Oorzaak Oplossing

Licht gaat niet aan Batterij leeg Opladen

Zwak licht Lage batterij Volledig opladen

Geur Onvoldoende droging Volledig laten drogen

Contactinformatie

NEDERLANDS
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Introduksjon
Skru av lyset og ta kontrollen.

naturtro nytelse, mens flerfarget LED-belysning gir liv til opplevelsen.

Innhold: (1) Mega masturbator, (2) LED-lyspoder, (1) Fjernkontroll & (1) USB-ladekabel

Hovedfunksjoner

Bruksanvisning
Lading av LED-lyspoder

er fulladet. Koble fra kabelen og lukk dekselet sikkert. Bruk kun en 5V-lader og ikke lad under bruk.
Aktivering av LED-lyspoder

Lukk podden og sett den tilbake i produktet.
Bruk

Lyskontroll
Velg statiske farger eller dynamiske moduser (flash, strobe, fade). Juster lysstyrke og hastighet. For best effekt, bruk i
dempet belysning.

Sikkerhet

Problem

Batteriet er tomt Lad opp

Svakt lys Lavt batteri Lad helt opp

Lukt

Kontaktinformasjon

NORSK
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Wprowadzenie

lubrykant na bazie wody.

Czyszczenie i konserwacja

Problem Przyczyna

Niski poziom baterii

Zapach

Informacje kontaktowe

POLSKI
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Introducere

Caracteristici principale

Activarea modulelor LED

Utilizare

Control iluminare

Depanare

Luminile nu se aprind

Miros

Germania
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CustomerService@pipedreamproducts.com ä www.pipedreamproducts.com ä Teerhof 59, Bremen,
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Johdanto
Sammuta valot ja ota hallinta.

Keskeiset ominaisuudet

LED-moduulien lataaminen

LED-moduulien aktivointi

Valaistuksen hallinta

Puhdistus ja hoito

Turvallisuus

suorasta auringonvalosta.

Ongelma Syy Ratkaisu
Lataa

Heikko valaistus Alhainen varaustaso
Haju

Yhteystiedot

SUOMI
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